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These fan favorites eat like a meal!

Dinners & Baskets

4 Piece Crispy Fried Chicken Dinner

2 Piece Crispy Fried Chicken Dinner

12.59

8.50

8.29

Breast, Thigh, Leg, Wing, French Fries and Fresh Cream Slaw

2 Piece - White or Dark Meat

Chicken Tender 
3 Chicken Tenders, French Fries, Served with Honey Mustard or BBQ Sauce   
Extra Tender 1.75

2.85Cheeseburger Slider

10.75Basket (3 Sliders with Fries)

2.75Pulled Pork Slider
9.50Basket (3 Sliders with Fries)

Haddock Dinner 13.59
2 Breaded Haddock Filets, French Fries, Creamy Cole Slaw, Tartar Sauce

Hot Roast Beef Dinner 11.49
Juicy Angus Beef Between 2 Slices of Bread, Rich Beef Gravy,    
French Fries, Creamy Cole Slaw

All hamburgers made with lean ground beef  and topped with local fresh produce!

Hamburger

Hollywood Burger

Cheeseburger

Pizza Burger

2.50

3.75

2.85

4.50

2 oz Burger Patty, Steamed Roll. With Bacon 1.25

Cheeseburger with Shredded Lettuce, Sliced Tomato and Onion, Steamed Roll

2 oz Burger Patty with American Cheese, Steamed Roll. With Bacon 1.25

2 oz Patty with Marinara and Melted Provolone on a Steamed Roll

Made-To-Order Sandwiches

Cheeseburger Sub

3.65

2 Burger Patties, Shredded Lettuce, Sliced Tomatoes and Onions, Local Hoagie Roll

BLT Cheeseburger
Cheeseburger with Bacon, Lettuce and Tomato, Steamed Roll

6.99

Double Cheeseburger
2 Burger Patties with American Cheese, Steamed Roll

4.99

Twin Burger
2 Burger Patties, American Cheese, Shredded Lettuce, Sliced Tomatoes and Onions, 
Steamed Roll

5.99

Triple Cheeseburger
3 Burger Patties with American Cheese, Steamed Roll

6.99

Big Triple
3 Burger Patties with Lettuce, American Cheese, Steamed Roll

7.49

Cheesesteak
Chopped Steak, Fried Onions, Marinara, American Cheese, Local Hoagie 

7.50

Fried Ham & Cheese
Sliced Tavern Ham Seared on the Griddle with American Cheese, Shredded Lettuce, 
Sliced Tomatoes and Mayonnaise, Local Hoagie Roll

7.50

Italian Sub
Salami, Bologna, Provolone, Oil, Shredded Lettuce, Sliced Tomatoes, Onions, 
Oregano, Local Hoagie Roll

6.99

Crispy Buttermilk Chicken 
Crispy Chicken Breast with Shredded Lettuce, Sliced Tomatoes and Chipotle Mayo, 
Steamed Roll

6.49Sandwich
Basket with Fries 9.25

Grilled Chicken Breast Sandwich

6.49
9.25

Seasoned Chicken Breast with Shredded Lettuce, Sliced Tomatoes and Chipotle 
Mayo, Steamed Roll

Sandwich
Basket with Fries

Pulled Pork

5.99
8.69

House Smoked Pulled Pork, Zesty BBQ Sauce, Steamed Roll

Sandwich
Basket with Fries

Roast Beef Sandwich

6.99
9.59

Seasoned, Roasted and Thinly Sliced with Au Jus, Steamed Roll

Sandwich
Basket
Cheddar Cheese .75      Brown Gravy .75

Veggie Burger 7.95
Plant Based Burger with Shredded Lettuce, Sliced Tomatoes, Onions,  Steamed Roll

Fish Sandwich 6.85
Haddock Filet, Tarter Sauce, Steamed Roll

Hot Dog 2.95
Steamed Roll. Cheese Sauce .50      Chili .75

Grilled Cheese 3.79
Bacon .1.25      Tomato .50

Fried Ham, Egg & Cheese 5.29
Toasted Roll

Bacon, Egg & Cheese 4.99
Toasted Roll

Egg & Cheese 3.99
Toasted Roll

Add to any sanwich order or as a savory snack with your ice cream!

Delicious Sides

Crispy French Fries
2.75
3.89

Regular
XLarge

1.50
1.50

Cheddar Cheese
Brown Gravy

5.96Chili Cheese Fries
Chili Con Carne, Cheddar Cheese Sauce

Onion Rings 4.95
Mozzarella 7.25
4 Sticks with Tomato Dipping Sauce. Add Extra Sticks 1.50

Fried Pickle 4.95
4 Spears with Chipotle Dipping Sauce. Add Extra Spear 1.25

Creamy Coleslaw 2.29

Fried Shrimp Dinner 14.59
8 Breaded Fantail Shrimp, French Fries, Creamy Cole Slaw



Shakes & Floats

Creamy Milkshakes
Chocolate, Vanilla, Strawberry, Orange, Raspberry, Hot Fudge, Coff ee, Caramel, 
Butterscotch, Peanut Butter, Pineapple, Cherry, Peppermint, Root Beer, Banana

5.50
5.95

Regular
Extra Thick

Ice Cream Floats
Root Beer, Orange Crush, Pepsi

4.75

Arctic Kiss 6.25

Creamy Soft Serve Ice 
Our ice cream is 100% gluten-free & procured from a local diary.

Cone/Dish - Vanilla, Chocolate or Twist

3.95
4.50

Small
Medium

5.75Large

6.50
10.00

Pint
Quart

.75Sprinkles, Peanuts or Malt

1.25
Oreo, PB Cup, M&M, Snickers
or Cookie Dough Pieces

Ice Cream Sundae
Hot Fudge, Chocolate, Peanut Butter, Caramel, Cherry, Butterscotch, Pineapple, 
Strawberry, Raspberry

5.59
7.89

Regular
Big Kiss

Classic Banana Split
Vanilla and Chocolate Ice Cream with Crushed Cherries, Chocolate Sauce,  
Crushed Pineapple, Peanuts, Whipped Cream, Cherry on Top

6.99

Deluxe Fudge Boat 6.99

Beverages
Fountain Drinks 2.89
Root Beer, Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Cherry Pepsi, Sierra Mist, Mountain Dew,  
Orange Crush, Sweet Tea, Lemonade

Take-Out Items
For when cooking is not on your agenda!

Buckets of Crispy Fried Chicken

20.00
26.00

8 Pieces
12 Pieces

32.0016 Pieces

Homemade Soups & Chili

7.50
12.00

Pint
Quart

Chicken Corn Noodle, Vegetable Beef, Cream of Potato, Tomato Bisque, New 
England Clam Chowder, Ham & Bean, Chili Con Carne

12.00
Pulled Pork BBQ

Creamy Coleslaw
7.00

11.00
Pint
Quart

Rich Brown Gravy
6.00Pint

Pint

Homemade Balsamic Vinaigrette, Honey Mustard, Ranch & French Dressings

Homemade Soups & Salads

Homemade Soup of the Day

Fresh Garden Salad

Homemade Chili Con Carne

4.50

5.49

4.75
Please Call for Soup du Jour

Crispy Lettuce, Tomato Wedges, Red Cabbage, Carrots,                  
Choice of Homemade Dressing

Chef Salad 7.49
Crispy Bed of Tossed Greens, Chopped Country Ham, Hard Boiled Eggs, Cheese, 
Tomato Wedges, Red Cabbage, Carrots, Choice of Homemade Dressing

Grilled Chicken Salad 7.49
Strips of Chicken Breast on a Bed of Crispy Lettuce, Red Cabbage, Carrots, 
Tomato Wedges, Choice of Homemade Dressing
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Crispy Chicken Salad 7.49
Strips of Chicken Breast on a Bed of Crispy Lettuce, Red Cabbage, Carrots, 
Tomato Wedges, Choice of Homemade Dressing

Sliced Banana, Vanilla & Chocolate Ice Cream, Creamy Hot Fudge,  
Crushed Peanuts, Whipped Cream, Cherry on Top

Artic Kisses 

Peanut Butter Lover, Mint Oreo
M&M Chocolate, Caramel Snickers

Build Your Own
Creamy Ice Cream with Choice of 2 Mix-Ins: M&M, Snickers, 
Peanut Butter Cups, Chocoholate Chip Cookie Dough, Oreo

Featured Kiss of The Month

Sundaes & Splits

Soft Serve Ice Cream - Vanilla, Chocolate or Twist

Specialty Sundae 6.59

Peanut Butter Lover, CMP
Brownie Caramel (or Hot Fudge)
Hot Fudge Cookie Dough
Dusty Road, Snickers 

6.25Waffl  e Cone

1.25Chocolate Dip

6.25Chocolate Dipped Waffl  e Cone

Bottled Water 1.79


